## Caribbean Rates

Org No.	15721	Filed	6/26/2017	Publshing Code	I, C,
Tariff	3	Effective	6/26/2017	Revision	35th Revised

Southbound Miami DRY LCL & FCL Rates				
<b>Destination CFS</b>	Measure	Weight	20' DRY	40' Dry
Anguilla	\$3.62	\$7.24	\$2,361.00	\$3,102.00
Aruba	\$2.87	\$5.74	\$1,395.00	\$2,530.00
Barbados	\$1.77	\$3.54	\$1,641.00	\$2,022.00
Curacao	\$2.87	\$5.74	\$1,345.00	\$2,530.00
<b>Grand Cayman</b>	\$2.57	\$5.14	\$1,920.00	\$2,880.00
Grenada	\$0.87	\$1.74	\$1,126.00	\$1,842.00
Guyana	\$2.62	\$5.24	\$1,501.00	\$2,342.00
Haiti	\$2.12	\$4.24	\$892.00	\$886.00
Jamaica (KIN)	\$1.87	\$3.74	\$1,482.00	\$1,737.00
Jamaica (MBJ)	\$2.07	\$4.14	\$1,782.00	\$2,037.00
Montserrat	\$3.62	\$7.24	\$3,401.00	\$3,692.00
St Croix	\$2.07	\$4.14	\$1,901.00	\$1,742.00
St Kitts	\$3.05	\$6.10	\$2,390.00	\$2,587.00
St Lucia (CAS)	\$2.52	\$5.04	\$1,451.00	\$1,542.00
St Lucia (VIF)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
St Maarten	\$2.37	\$4.74	\$1,771.00	\$1,252.00
St Thomas	\$2.07	\$4.14	\$1,901.00	\$1,742.00
St Vincent	\$2.57	\$5.14	\$1,561.00	\$2,652.00
Suriname	\$2.97	\$5.94	\$1,468.00	\$2,110.00
Tortola	\$3.11	\$6.22	\$2,701.00	\$2,892.00
Trinidad (PTS)	\$1.72	\$3.44	\$1,202.00	\$1,193.00

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Southbound LCL Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

Above Southbound FCL Rates do not include Consolidation Charges and/or Drayage Charges (Port to Port Base OFR Only).

For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel & D-Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Southboun			
Measure	Weight	Per Pallet	Minimum
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
\$5.49	\$10.98	N/A	\$220.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	#\$600.00	N/A
\$4.67	\$9.34	N/A	\$220.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	#\$300.00	N/A
\$5.27	\$10.54	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	#\$500.00	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
			· ·

Above Rates are applicable for LCL RE Cargo, NOS.
Unless otherwise specified, Above rates are subject to all Tariff Rules & Surcharges.
Above Southbound M/W LCL Rates are based on 1

Above Southbound M/W LCL Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

#Rates apply per In-Gauge Pallet (48" x 40" x Max height 96") and include FSC, OTHC, DTHC surcharges but subject to B/L Fee.

#Pallet Rates are subject to a \$50.00 RePack Fee per Pallet if needed.

Southbound LCL	Orlando CFS		
<b>Destination CFS</b>	Measure	Weight	
Anguilla	N/A	N/A	
Aruba	\$6.69	\$13.38	
Barbados	\$5.04	\$10.08	
Curacao	\$6.69	\$13.38	
<b>Grand Cayman</b>	\$6.69	\$13.38	
Grenada	\$4.49	\$8.98	
Guyana	\$5.24	\$10.48	
Haiti	\$5.31	\$10.62	
Jamaica (KIN)	\$5.02	\$10.04	
Jamaica (MBJ)	\$5.02	\$10.04	
Montserrat	N/A	N/A	
St Croix	N/A	N/A	
St Kitts	N/A	N/A	
St Lucia (CAS)	\$5.79	\$11.58	
St Lucia (VIF)	\$5.79	\$11.58	
St Maarten	N/A	N/A	
St Thomas	N/A	N/A	
St Vincent	\$6.05	\$12.10	
Suriname	\$6.79	\$13.58	
Tortola	N/A	N/A	
Trinidad (PTS)	\$4.72	\$9.44	

Above Rates are applicable for LCL Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above LCL Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel & D-Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

## **No Northbound Service**